Park Ridge Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023
Route: 6030 Shift Start: 6:27 Total Worked Hours:
Shift: 6030 Shift Finish: 8:50 2:23

Trip No: 60301 Desto Code: 0030

Stoney Camp Rd near Mt Lindesay 6:50

(First Stop) Hwy

Continue Stoney Camp Rd
1st L AndallRd
T'Sect R Kooringal Rd
1st L Greenhill Rd
2nd L Kensington Dr
Becomes Western Service Rd (After Hyde Ct)
4th Exit at R'About Mt Lindesay Hwy Overpass
1st Exit at R'About Eastern Service Rd
1st L Granger Rd Bus Stop Pull Off Area
Granger Rd near Eastern Service
Rd (316539)
Exit R Eastern Service Rd
1st Exit at R'About  Granger Rd
1st L Granger Rd
2nd R Thylungra Rd
2nd L Merluna Rd (Road Loops) 7:07

Bus Stop 7:01

T'Sect L Thylungra Rd

T'Sect L Granger Rd

T'Sect L Granger Rd
Becomes Eastern Service Rd (At Belair Cl)
Becomes Carter Rd (At Teresa Dr)

1st R Norris Creek Rd

Becomes Cooreen Rd (At Friday Ct) 721
Becomes Eastern Service Rd (At left hand bend)

4th Exit at R'About Mt Lindesay Hwy Overpass
1st Exit at R'About Mt Lindesay Hwy On Ramp

Merge Onto Mt Lindesay Hwy
Continue Mt Lindesay Hwy
Take Exit L Stoney Camp Rd Exit

3rd Exit at R'About  Western Service Rd
1st Exit at R'About  Andrew Rd
Andrew Rd near Mt Lindesay Hwy
(312245)
Continue Andrew Rd
3rd R Banyulla St
T'Sect R Kallioota St
T'Sect L Birdsville St
T'Sect R Lennons Rd
T'Sect R CrestRd
2nd Exit at R'About Lancewood St
Enter L Park Ridge State High School Bus Bays
Bus Bay Park Ridge State High School 7:40
Exit R Lancewood St
1st Exit at R'About Crest Rd
3rd R Short St
3rd L Parklands Dr
1st L Wilton Cres 7:44
T'Sect L Flinders Cres

Bus Stop 7:31

T'Sect L Tovey Rd
1st R Owens St
T'Sect L Parklands Dr
T'Sect T'Lights R Middle Rd 7:50
2nd Exit at R'About Middle Rd (Federation Dr)
2nd L Anzac Ave (Slip Lane)
Merge Onto L Anzac Ave
2nd  T'Lights R Silvertop St
Continue Mt Lindesay Hwy Underpass
T'Sect T'Lights R Eastern Service Rd

Continue Eastern Service Rd

1st L Vergulde Rd (After Vansittart Rd T'Lights)
Bus Zone St Bernadines Primary School 8:02
Continue Vergulde Rd

1st  T'Lights L Letitia St
T'Sect T'Lights R Vansittart Rd
Vansittart Rd at Yugumbir Primary

BusS1oP ool (316731) 8:06
Continue Vansittart Rd
1st Exit at R'About Waller Rd
1st R Ivor St
Bus Zone Browns Plains State High School 8:11
Continue Ivor St
T'Sect L Trebeck St
T'Sect L Mayfair Dr
Bus Zone Browns Plains State Primary 8:13
School
Continue Mayfair Dr
T'Sect T'Lights R Waller Rd
1st  T'Lights L Browns Plains Rd
3rd  T'ights L Grand Plaza Dr
3rd Exit at R'’About Grand Plaza Service Rd
Enter R Grand Plaza Bus Interchange
Browns Plains - Grand Plaza Bus
Bus Stop Interchange Stop 2B 8:16
Pickup students for Calamvale Community College
Exit Grand Plaza Bus Interchange

T'Sect L Grand Plaza Service Rd
1st Exit at R'About  Grand Plaza Dr
1st  T'Lights L Browns Plains Rd
Continue Mt Lindesay Hwy Underpass
Becomes Johnson Rd (At Underpass)
1st  T'Lights R Mt Lindesay Hwy On Ramp

Merge Onto Mt Lindesay Hwy
Continue Logan Mwy Overpass
Becomes Beaudesert Rd (At Overpass)

3rd  T'Lights L Muirhead St
Becomes Hamish St (At left hand bend)
1st Exit at R'About  Calamvale Community College Service Rd
U-Turn at End of Calamvale C.C Service Rd

(Last Stop) Calamvale Community College 8:30




